World Championships
Wheel Gymnastics 2007 Salzburg

Result All Around Senior Men

Place Name

1 Emeis

2 Petri

3 Clausen
4 Malchin
5 Straufl

6 Seidel

7 Bakker
8 Matsumoto
9 Koyama
10 Tamura
11 Goeku
12 Mori

13 Meyer
14 Galzin

Donnerstag, 17. Mai 2007

Firstname

Achus
Julius
Christoph
Constantin
Hendrik
Tim
Leonhard
Yoichi
Nobuhiro
Motonobu
Shinichiro
Daisuke
Remo

Nich

Nation

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Switzerland

USA

Agegroup

Spiral

9,10

Straightline Vault

9,15

8,40

8,40

8,95

9,05

8,90

7,45

7,80

7,20

6,45

6,65

4,90

6,15

5,15

9,00

9,55

9,00

7,90

7,30

7,65

8,25

8,25

9,00

9,45

7,50

5,80

6,25

5,25

Result

27,25

26,80

26,15

25,95

25,05

24,90

23,10

22,95

22,55

21,45

21,20

18,55

17,30

15,30

SEITE 1 VON 1






